OPEN RECORDS: Hand deliver to: 110 N. Broadway, Skiatook or Mail to : P O 399, Skiatook, OK 74070

Copies: (per page)
upto81/2" x 14"
exceeding 8 1/2" x 14"

Search Fees over 15 minutes: (per 1/4 hour)

Computer generated reports:
per page, up to 8 1/2" x 14" in size
per hour of computer time

DUMP FEES: (must show utility bill and photo ID NO EXCEPTIONS)
SATURDAY ONLY 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM AT 2880 W 133 ST N (beside animal shelter)

Brush dump:
Senior Citizens 55 and older
All other residents

Dumpster Site:
Minimum Dump Fee
Single Axle Trailer
Double Axle Trailer
White Goods

LIQUOR LICENSE
Brewer
Distiller
Winemaker
Oklahoma Winemaker
Rectifier
Wholesaler
Class B Wholesaler
Retail Package Store
Mixed Beverage
Caterer
Special Event per day

ANIMAL LICENSE
Males/Spayed Female
Female

FIREWORKS LICENSE
Commercial Permit
Residential Permit

SOLICITOR'S PERMIT (PER WEEK)

$0.25
$1.00

$4.00

$0.25
$35.00

FREE
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$35.00

$5.00

$1,250.00
$3,125.00
$325.00
$75.00
$3,125.00
$3,500.00
$625.00
$400.00
$900.00
$900.00
$50.00

$1.25
$2.25

$50.00
$20.00
$5.00



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Lot Split $10.00
Rezoning $35.00
Preliminary Plat $10.00
Final Plan $35.00
Board of Adjustment $35.00
Annexation $35.00
Sewer Development per acre $800.00
Special Assessment Letters $10.00
BUILDING PERMITS

Square footage Total Fee
0-500 $125.00
501-999 1000- Base Fee Surcharge $200.00
1099 $100.00 $25.00 $350.00
1100-1199 $150.00 $50.00 $367.00
1200-1299 $200.00 $150.00 $384.00
1300-1399 $207.00 $160.00 $401.00
1400-1499 $214.00 $170.00 $418.00
1500-1599 $221.00 $180.00 $435.00
1600-1699 $228.00 $190.00 $452.00
1700-1799 $235.00 $200.00 $469.00
1800-1899 $242.00 $210.00 $486.00
1900-1999 $249.00 $220.00 $503.00
2000-2099 $256.00 $230.00 $520.00
2100-2199 $263.00 $240.00 $533.00
2200-2299 $270.00 $250.00 $546.00
2300-2399 $277.00 $256.00 $559.00
2400-2499 $284.00 $262.00 $572.00

$291.00 $268.00

$298.00 $274.00

Total fee continues increasing at $13 per 100 square foot (57 base fee and $6 surcharge)

CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE

Mechanical Contractor $20.00
Journeyman $20.00
Apprentice $20.00
Plumbing Contractor $50.00
Journeyman $35.00
Apprentice $20.00
Electrical Contractor $50.00
Journeyman $35.00
Apprentice $15.00

AMBULANCE SUBSCRIPTION (non-resident per year) $60.00



FIRE SUBSCRIPTION (non-resident per year)

TAP FEES
Water tap:
Inside City limits
Outside City limits
Sewer tap:
Inside City limits
Outside City limits
UTILITY FEES

Transfer Fee

Returned Check Fee

Delinquent turn-on fee
After hours

Temporary Electric Hook-up

CEMETERY
Space
Opening/Closing
Traditional burial
Monday-Friday
Saturday or City observed Holiday

Cremation or baby burial
Monday-Friday
Saturday or City observed Holiday

Monument Marking Fee
Transfer Fee

POLICE REPORTS
First page
Additional Pages

Fingerprint card

Search fee over 15 minutes:
Deposit
Per hour

COMMUNITY BUILDING RENTAL (per 2hr/4 hr maximum)

Boardroom
Gymnasium

$60.00

$584.00
$584.00

$150.00
$250.00

$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$45.00
$50.00

$600.00

$450.00
$600.00

$175.00
$225.00

$25.00

$10.00

$4.00
$0.25

$10.00

$25.00
$10.00

$35.00
$35.00

No cleaning deposit is required, but a copy of Drivers License and Credit Card information are required,

in case of damage to facilities.




